DOCKETED

Docket Number:

24-0lIP-02

Project Title:

Informational Proceeding on Lithium Valley Vision

TN #:

255767

Document Title:

April 19th Workshop Agenda

Description:

Detailed agenda for the April 19, 2024 public workshop

Filer:

Erik Stokes

Organization:

California Energy Commission

Submitter Role:

Commission Staff

Submission Date:

4/17/2024 4:10:27 PM

Docketed Date:

4/17/2024




9:30

9:35

9:50

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

b {eneroy commission o
N

Lithium Valley Vision Workshop Agenda
April 19, 2024
Workshop 1 of the Lithium Valley Vision Informational Proceeding
9:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Administrative Items

Opening Remarks from the Dais

° Noemi Gallardo, Commissioner, CEC

) David Hochschild, Chair, CEC

° Ryan Kelley, Board of Supervisors (District 4) for Imperial County and former Vice Chair
of the Lithium Valley Commission

e  Jesus Eduardo Escobar, Board of Supervisors (District 1) for Imperial County

e  Silvia Paz, Executive Director of Alianza Coachella Valley and former Chair of the Lithium
Valley Commission

Overview of the Lithium Valley Vision Informational Proceeding
) Erik Stokes, Chief of Staff to Commissioner Noemi Gallardo, CEC

Imperial County Presentation on Lithium Valley

. Ryan Kelley, Board of Supervisors (District 4) for Imperial County and former Vice Chair
of the Lithium Valley Commission

e  Jesus Eduardo Escobar, Board of Supervisors (District 1) for Imperial County

Questions from the Dais and Public

Status Update on the Lithium Valley Commission recommendations
e  William Toaspern, Clean Energy Policy Fellow, CEC

Questions from the Dais and Public

Topics and Scoping Questions for Future Workshops
o  William Toaspern, Clean Energy Policy Fellow, CEC

Questions from the Dais and Public
General Public Comment
Closing Remarks from the Dais

Adjourn



