DOCKETED	
Docket Number:	24-OIIP-02
Project Title:	Informational Proceeding on Lithium Valley Vision
TN #:	255767
Document Title:	April 19th Workshop Agenda
Description:	Detailed agenda for the April 19, 2024 public workshop
Filer:	Erik Stokes
Organization:	California Energy Commission
Submitter Role:	Commission Staff
Submission Date:	4/17/2024 4:10:27 PM
Docketed Date:	4/17/2024



## Lithium Valley Vision Workshop Agenda April 19, 2024 Workshop 1 of the Lithium Valley Vision Informational Proceeding 9:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

9:30	Administrative Items	
9:35	<ul> <li>Opening Remarks from the Dais</li> <li>Noemi Gallardo, Commissioner, CEC</li> <li>David Hochschild, Chair, CEC</li> <li>Ryan Kelley, Board of Supervisors (District 4) for Imperial County and former Vice Chair of the Lithium Valley Commission</li> <li>Jesus Eduardo Escobar, Board of Supervisors (District 1) for Imperial County</li> <li>Silvia Paz, Executive Director of Alianza Coachella Valley and former Chair of the Lithium Valley Commission</li> </ul>	
9:50	<ul> <li>Overview of the Lithium Valley Vision Informational Proceeding</li> <li>Erik Stokes, Chief of Staff to Commissioner Noemi Gallardo, CEC</li> </ul>	
10:00	<ul> <li>Imperial County Presentation on Lithium Valley</li> <li>Ryan Kelley, Board of Supervisors (District 4) for Imperial County and former Vice Chair of the Lithium Valley Commission</li> <li>Jesus Eduardo Escobar, Board of Supervisors (District 1) for Imperial County</li> </ul>	
10:20	Questions from the Dais and Public	
10:40	<ul> <li>Status Update on the Lithium Valley Commission recommendations</li> <li>William Toaspern, Clean Energy Policy Fellow, CEC</li> </ul>	
11:00	Questions from the Dais and Public	
11:20	Topics and Scoping Questions for Future Workshops  • William Toaspern, Clean Energy Policy Fellow, CEC	
11:30	Questions from the Dais and Public	
11:40	General Public Comment	
11:50	Closing Remarks from the Dais	
12:00	Adjourn	